
 
 
 
 
 
21st February 2024  
 
Dear All,  
 
Welcome back to the second half of the spring term, light evenings are just on the 
horizon!  The PTFA have continued to be overwhelmed with everyone's contribution 
to events so far and want to thank everyone for your fantastic support.  The children 
had a fabulous Autumn term with our fun run, bake sales and Christmas Fayre, 
which funded the whole school Christmas trip to the cinema, lantern parade 
workshop for years 4, 5 and 6 and the Christmas Disco. 
 
This year we following events are planned: 
 

• Friday 8 March- Parents' / Carer Day craft 
 

• Tuesday 26 March- non uniform day in return for donation of an item for the 
Easter hamper to raffle 

 

• Thursday 28 March- Forde Class bake sale 
 

• Thursday 28 March- Easter Hamper raffle (tickets will be released shortly) 
 

• Friday 17th May – Year 6 End of STAS treat plus a day out (TBC)  
 

• Thursday 23 May- Courtenay Class bake sale 
 

• Friday 14 June- Parents' / Carer Day craft 
 

• Thursday 20 June- Templar Class bake sale 
 

• Thursday 27 June- Sports Day and Summer Fete (reserve day if bad weather 
of Thursday 11 July) 

 

• Monday 22 July- year 6 Leavers' Service and gift presentation. 
 
Thank you again for all of your support. 
 
Your PTFA 

 


